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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.2133
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NEW STEEL POLICY


2133. SHRI ARUN SAO:

SHRI VIJAY BAGHEL:
SHRI SUNIL KUMAR SONI:


Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government is considering to introduce a New Steel Policy; and

(b) if so, the action taken by the Government in this regard?


ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STEEL      (SHRI DHARMENDRA PRADHAN)

(a)&(b): No, Sir.
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